

Corrected copy!!

**NAME OF PROJECT : CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL, TOILET BLOCKS AND ACCESS TO DIVYANG PERSONS IN THE CENTRALLY PROTECTED MONUMENTS UNDER ASI IN EASTERN, CENTRAL & NORTHERN REGIONS IN INDIA.**

**NAME OF WORK - Jore Mandir Group, Bishnupur, Bankura  
Construction of Boundary Wall  
( Brick Masonry - Exposed Surface with LSS Pointing )**

**SUMMARY OF COST**

S.NO	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH OF BOUNDARY WALL ( In Mt.)	UNITS	COST OF BOUNDARY WALL ( Per Mt.)	TOTAL AMOUNT ( IN RS.)
1	BOUNDARY WALL	202.00	Mts	7483.00	1511566.00
3	DISMANTLING OF BARBED WIRE FENCING	202.00	Mts	24.49	4947.79
4	Topographical Survey means of Total Station Survey proposed boundary wall has been carried out as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge at site.	0.202	K.M.	13500.00	2727.00
5	Soil Testing & Invetigation ( Trail Pit System ) for Boundary Wall is carried out as per IS : 4453. The size of trail pit is 1.0 m x 1.0 m x 2.0 m. and shall be carried out at every 0.5 km distance.	1	No.	9000.00	9000.00
Sub Total				[A]	1528240.79
				Say	1528241.00
ADD CONTINGENCIES @ 3% ON 'A'					45847.23
ADD LOBOUR CESS @ 1% ON 'A'					15282.41
ADD VAT @ 4 ON 'A'					61129.64
ADD AGENCY CHARGES @ 7% ON 'A'					106976.87
ADD SERVICE TAX @ 15% ON AGENCY CHARGES					16046.53
Sub Total				[B]	245282.68
Total Amount				[A+B]	1773523.68
				Say	1773524.00



The estimate has been technically checked & it may be considered for approval of Rs 17,73,524.00

*R. S. Bhadoriya*  
Sr. CA (HQ)  
**R. S. BHADORIYA**  
Sr. C.A. Conservation

*SAE*  
*Bhima Azmira*  
31/3/17  
**BHIMA AZMIRA**  
SAE Conservation